
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$15.88 1 $15.88 330.00 4355.0 $15.88 330.0 4025.0

$12.52 1 $12.52 347.00 4355.0 $12.52 677.0 3678.0

$12.50 2 $12.50 396.00 4355.0 $12.50 1073.0 3282.0

$12.00 3 $12.00 594.00 4355.0 $12.00 1667.0 2688.0

$11.50 3 $11.50 1972.00 4355.0 $11.50 3639.0 716.0

$11.00 2 $11.00 456.00 4355.0 $11.00 4095.0 260.0

1 $10.59 100.00 $10.59 4355.0 $10.59 4095.0 260.0

$10.55 2 $10.55 1308.00 4255.0 $10.55 5403.0 -1148.0

4 $10.00 1117.00 $10.00 4255.0 $10.00 5403.0 -1148.0

1 $9.99 142.00 $9.99 3138.0 $9.99 5403.0 -2265.0

1 $9.40 122.00 $9.40 2996.0 $9.40 5403.0 -2407.0

$9.02 1 $9.02 650.00 2874.0 $9.02 6053.0 -3179.0

3 $9.00 725.00 $9.00 2874.0 $9.00 6053.0 -3179.0

1 $8.60 121.00 $8.60 2149.0 $8.60 6053.0 -3904.0

$8.51 1 $8.51 650.00 2028.0 $8.51 6703.0 -4675.0

$8.05 1 $8.05 1522.00 2028.0 $8.05 8225.0 -6197.0

$8.01 1 $8.01 500.00 2028.0 $8.01 8725.0 -6697.0

3 $8.00 765.00 1 $8.00 200.00 2028.0 $8.00 8925.0 -6897.0

$7.50 1 $7.50 329.00 1263.0 $7.50 9254.0 -7991.0

$7.02 1 $7.02 1000.00 1263.0 $7.02 10254.0 -8991.0

$7.01 1 $7.01 500.00 1263.0 $7.01 10754.0 -9491.0

2 $7.00 455.00 1 $7.00 450.00 1263.0 $7.00 11204.0 -9941.0

$6.01 1 $6.01 440.0 808.0 $6.01 11644.0 -10836.0

2 $6.00 483.0 $6.00 808.0 $6.00 11644.0 -10836.0

$4.00 1 $4.00 2400.0 325.0 $4.00 14044.0 -13719.0

$2.00 1 $2.00 200.0 325.0 $2.00 14244.0 -13919.0

$1.50 1 $1.50 400.0 325.0 $1.50 14644.0 -14319.0

1 $1.00 325.0 $1.00 325.0 $1.00 14644.0 -14319.0

19 4355.0 27  14644.0
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